
 

Date  Event  Time 

W/C 6th January    

Friday 10th January  KS1 Trip to the Pantomime 10:00am – 1:00pm 

W/C 13th January   

 Year 6 Mock SATS All Week 

W/C 20th January   

 Year 2 Assessments All Week 

W/C 27th January    

 Year 3 – 5 Assessments Throughout The Week 

Wednesday 29th January Year 5 Parent Partnership – Art/History 9:30 – 11:00am  

W/C 3rd February    

 Year 3 – 5 Assessments Throughout The Week 

Wednesday 5th February  Year 6 Ancient Maya Day (No Costume Required) N/A 

Thursday 6th February Parent Forum 2:30pm 

Friday 7th February Non-Uniform – FOAG Rainbow Hamper Donations 
More Details To Follow 

N/A 

W/C 10th February   

Monday 10th  – Wednesday 12th February  Year 4 Residential – Thorpe Woodlands – Group A N/A 

Tuesday 11th February Reception Parent Partnership – ‘Mighty Maths’ 2:15 – 3:15pm 

Wednesday 12th – Friday 14th February  Year 4 Residential – Thorpe Woodlands – Group B N/A 

Wednesday 12th February Year 3 Outdoor Learning Day N/A 

Wednesday 12th February  Year 5 Viking Day (No Costume Required) N/A 

Wednesday 12th February  Year 1 Outdoor Learning Day N/A 

Friday 14th February FOAG Rainbow Hamper Raffle Tickets On Sale N/A 

MAIN SCHOOL AND EVERGREEN TERM TIME ONLY HALF TERM BREAK 
Monday 17th February 2025 – Friday 21st February 2025 

W/C 24th February   

Thursday 27th February Year 6 Parent Partnership – DT/Science 1:45 – 3:15pm 

Thursday 27th February School Disco – Year 1 and Year 3 TBC 

W/C 3rd March   

Monday 3rd – Thursday 6th March Norway Class Bikeability – More Information To Follow 10:00 – 12:00pm 
1:00 – 3:00pm 

Wednesday 5th March Children’s University Coffee Morning 9:15 – 10:15am  

Thursday 6th March World Book Day – More Information To Follow N/A 

Thursday 6th March Maple Room Parent Partnership – World Book Day 8:30 – 9:30am 

Thursday 6th March Oak Room Parent Partnership – World Book Day 8:30 – 9:30am 

W/C 10th March   

Tuesday 11th March Year 6 Outdoor Learning Day N/A 

Wednesday 12th March Year 2 Parent Partnership 2:15 – 3:15pm 

W/C 17th March   

Monday 17th – Thursday 20th March Russia Class Bikeability – More Information To Follow 10:00 – 12:00pm 
1:00 – 3:00pm 

Wednesday 19th March WOW Wednesday – Year 1 to Year 4 Only 
Year 5 and Year 6 will be trialling a Showbie showcase of their work 
– More Information To Follow 

3:00pm 

Friday 21st March Comic Relief Day – More Information To Follow N/A 

W/C 24th March   

Monday 24th March  Year 1 Parent Partnership 2:15 – 3:15pm 

Tuesday 25th March Parent Consultations: Reception – Year 6 3:50 – 6:50pm 

Wednesday 26th March Parent Consultations: Reception – Year 6 3:50 – 6:50pm 

Thursday 27th March Year 5 Outdoor Learning Day N/A 

Thursday 27th March Year 3 and Year 4 Parent Partnership – Art – KENYA, MOROCCO & 
UKRAINE 

1:45 – 3:15pm 

W/C 31st March   

Monday 31st March Evergreen Sponsored Easter Bonnet Parade 8:45 – 9:45am 

Spring Term 2025 Fridge Flyer



 

 

 

Summer Term 2025 Sports Day Save The Dates 

Date Event Time 

W/C 19th May   

Tuesday 20th May Year 3 (am) 
Year 4 (pm) 

10:00 – 11:45am 
1:30 – 3:15pm 

Wednesday 21st May Evergreen Nursery – Oak Room 
Reception (pm) 

10:00 – 11:45am 
1:30 – 3:15pm 

Thursday 22nd May Year 2 (am) 
Year 1 (pm) 

10:00 – 11:45am 
1:30 – 3:15pm 

W/C 16th June   

 Sports Week Throughout The Week 

Wednesday 18th June Year 5 (am) 
Year 6 (pm) 

10:00 – 11:45am 
1:30 – 3:15pm 

 

 

PRINT ME, KEEP ME, USE ME LOTS! 

This is your only reminder to ensure that key events and experiences are not missed. 

  

 

Tuesday 1st April Year 3 and Year 4 Parent Partnership – Art – JAPAN & MEXICO 1:45 – 3:15pm 

Wednesday 2nd April Year 2 Outdoor Learning Day N/A 

Friday 4th April FOAG Rainbow Hamper Raffle Draw N/A 

 
MAIN SCHOOL AND EVERGREEN TERM TIME ONLY EASTER HOLIDAYS 

Monday 7th April 2025 – Monday 21st April 2025 (Bank Holiday: Friday 18th April & Monday 21st April) 
 

EVERGREEN ALL YEAR ROUND EASTER HOLIDAYS 
Monday 14th April 2025 – Monday 21st April 2025 (Bank Holiday: Friday 18th April & Monday 21st April) 

 




